1   Wilo Water Management catalogue – 50 Hz – Drainage and sewage – Sewage transport and drainage – Issue 2011/2012 – Subject to change without prior notice
Sewage transport
Submersible pumps
Series description Wilo-Rexa PRO
Construction
Submersible sewage pump completely of cast iron
Type key
Application
For pumping
• Waste water and sewage
• Waste water containing faeces
• Municipal and industrial sewage
• Sludges up to max. 8 % dry matter (depending on the selected hy-
draulics)
in the domestic and site drainage in accordance with EN 12050 (hav-
ing regard to the regional-specific regulations and instructions) and
from sumps and vessels.
Special features/product advantages
• Submersible
• Vortex impeller non-susceptible to clogging
• Seal by two mechanical shaft seals
• Ex-rated in accordance with ATEX as standard
• External sealing chamber control for the oil barrier chamber (acces-
sory)
• Longitudinally watertight cable inlet
• Very smooth operation
• Easy installation due to suspension unit or pump base
Technical data
• Mains connection: 1~230 V, 50 Hz or 3~400 V, 50 Hz
• Submerged operating mode: S1
• Surfaced operating mode: S2-30; S3 50%
• Protection class: IP 68
• Insulation class: F
• Max. fluid temperature: 3 - 40 °C, max. 60 °C for 3 min.
• Free passage: 50 or 65 mm
• Max. immersion depth: 20 m
• Cable length: 10 m
Equipment/function
• Leakage detection for the motor compartment
• Winding temperature monitoring with bimetal sensor
• External sealing chamber control for the oil barrier chamber (optional)
Materials
• Motor housing: EN-GJL-250
• Hydraulic housing: EN-GJL250
• Impeller: EN-GJL250
• Static seals: NBR
• Sealing on pump side: SiC/SiC
• Sealing on motor side: C/MgSiO4
• Shaft end: Stainless steel 1.4021
� � � �
Available from January 2012
Example: Wilo-Rexa PRO V06DA-110/EAD1X2-T0015-540-O
PRO Series name
V Vortex impeller
06 Nominal diameter of the pressure connection:
05 = DN 50
06 = DN 65
D Hydraulics drilled on the suction side in accordance with
DIN drilled
A Material version hydraulics
A = standard version
110 Hydraulics intended use
E Motor version
E = dry motor
R = reduced-power motor
A Material version motor
A = standard version
D Seal with two independent mechanical shaft seals
1 IE efficiency class, e.g. 1 = IE1 (based on IEC 60034-30)
x Ex-rated
X = ATEX
F = FM
C = CSA
2 Number of poles
T Mains connection version:
M = 1~
T = 3~

Sewage transport
Submersible pumps
Pump curves, ordering information Wilo-Rexa PRO V05
Pump curves Wilo-Rexa PRO V05.. - 50 Hz - 2900 rpm
Vortex impeller - Free ball passage: 50 mm
Information for order placements
Pump type Nominal motor
power
Float switch Mains plug Weight approx. Art no. �
3~400 V, 50 Hz
P2 m
kW kg
PRO V05DA-122/E...-O 1.1 – – 48.2 6064719 L
PRO V05DA-124/E...-O 1.1 – – 48.3 6064721 L
PRO V05DA-126/E...-O 1.5 – – 48.3 6064723 L
PRO V05DA-222/E...-O 2.5 – – 53.7 6064724 L
PRO V05DA-224/E...-O 2.5 – – 53.7 6064725 L
PRO V05DA-226/E...-O 3.9 – – 57.8 6064726 L
PRO V05DA-228/E...-O 3.9 – – 57.8 6064727 L
• = available, - = not available
15%
20%
23%
28%
31%
34%
36%
38%
PRO V05..-122/E PRO V05..-126/EPRO V05..-124/E
PRO V05..-228/E
PRO V05..-226/E
PRO V05..-222/E
PRO V05..-224/E
Q[m³/h]0 10 20 30 40 50
Q[l/s]0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
H[m]
0
4
8
12
16
20
24
28
4
Sewage transport
Submersible pumps
Wilo Water Management catalogue – 50 Hz – Drainage and sewage – Sewage transport and drainage – Issue 2011/2012 – Subject to change without prior notice
Technical data Wilo-Rexa PRO V05
S
PRO V05DA-122/E PRO V05DA-124/E PRO V05DA-126/E
3~400 V, 50 Hz 3~400 V, 50 Hz 3~400 V, 50 Hz
Unit
Pressure connection DN 50 DN 50 DN 50
Free ball passage mm 50 50 50

Wilo Water Management catalogue – 50 Hz – Drainage and sewage – Sewage transport and drainage – Issue 2011/2012 – Subject to change without prior notice
S
Pump curves, ordering information Wilo-Rexa PRO V06
Pump curves Wilo-Rexa PRO V06.. - 50 Hz - 2900 rpm
Vortex impeller - Free ball passage: 65 mm
Information for order placements
Pump type Nominal motor
power
Float switch Mains plug Weight approx. Art no. �
3~400 V, 50 Hz
P2 m
kW kg
PRO V06DA-212/E...-O 1.1 – – 49.1 6064729 L
PRO V06DA-214/E...-O 1.5 – – 49.2 6064731 L
PRO V06DA-216/E...-O 2.5 – – 53.3 6064732 L
PRO V06DA-222/E...-O 3.9 – – 57.7 6064733 L
PRO V06DA-224/E...-O 3.9 – – 57.7 6064734 L
• = available, - = not available
PRO V06..-222/E
PRO V06..-214/E
PRO V06..-224/E
PRO V06..-216/E
PRO V06..-212/E
Q[m³/h]0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
Q[l/s]0 4 8 12 16 20
H[m]
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20 22%
28%
32%
35%
38%
7   Wilo Water Management catalogue – 50 Hz – Drainage and sewage – Sewage transport and drainage – Issue 2011/2012 – Subject to change without prior notice
Sewage transport
Submersible pumps
Technical data Wilo-Rexa PRO V06
PRO V06DA-212/E PRO V06DA-214/E PRO V06DA-216/E
3~400 V, 50 Hz 3~400 V, 50 Hz 3~400 V, 50 Hz
Unit
Pressure connection DN 65/DN 80 DN 65/DN 80 DN 65/DN 80
Free ball passage mm 65 65 65

Sewage transport
Submersible pumps
Pump curves, ordering information Wilo-Rexa PRO V06
Pump curves Wilo-Rexa PRO V06.. - 50 Hz - 1450 rpm
Vortex impeller - Free ball passage: 65 mm
Information for order placements
Pump type Nominal motor
power
Float switch Mains plug Weight approx. Art no. �
3~400 V, 50 Hz
P2 m
kW kg
PRO V06DA-622/E...-O 1.1 – – 63.7 6064736 L
PRO V06DA-623/E...-O 1.5 – – 63.7 6064738 L
PRO V06DA-625/E...-O 1.5 – – 63.9 6064740 L
PRO V06DA-626/E...-O 2.5 – – 66 6064741 L
PRO V06DA-628/E...-O 2.5 – – 66.1 6064742 L
• = available, - = not available
24%
24%
29%